  Data Sheet  FLB-CON3-5FLB Series  •  Frame Light Barriers
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2013-11-21)   FLB-CON3-5 / Page 1 of 4
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
FLB Series
FLB-CON3-5   Amplifier

Br
id
ge
  Data Sheet  FLB-CON3-5FLB Series  •  Frame Light Barriers
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2013-11-21)   FLB-CON3-5 / Page 4 of 4
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
Suitable Frontends
Sensor frontend suitable for connection to FLB-CON3-5:
(please select sensor frontend and order it together with the FLB-CON3-5,
as for delivery will both have to be assembled )
FLB-F-...-C  (1m):
(fork shape)
FLB-F-05/20 (A =   5 mm, B = 20 mm)
FLB-F-10/20 (A = 10 mm, B = 20 mm)
FLB-F-15/20 (A = 15 mm, B = 20 mm)
FLB-F-20/20 (A = 20 mm, B = 20 mm)
FLB-F-20/40 (A = 20 mm, B = 40 mm)
FLB-F-20/50 (A = 20 mm, B = 50 mm)
FLB-F-25/20 (A = 25 mm, B = 20 mm)
FLB-F-30/10 (A = 30 mm, B = 10 mm)
FLB-F-30/20 (A = 30 mm, B = 20 mm)
FLB-F-40/20 (A = 40 mm, B = 20 mm)
FLB-F-40/25 (A = 40 mm, B = 25 mm)
FLB-F-40/40 (A = 40 mm, B = 40 mm)
FLB-H-...-C  (1m):
(horizontal light curtain)
FLB-H-05 (A =   5 mm)
FLB-H-10 (A = 10 mm)
FLB-H-15 (A = 15 mm)
FLB-H-20 (A = 20 mm)
FLB-H-25 (A = 25 mm)
FLB-H-30 (A = 30 mm)
FLB-H-40 (A = 40 mm)
FLB-V-...-C  (1m):
(vertical light curtain)
FLB-V-05 (A =   5 mm)
FLB-V-10 (A = 10 mm)
FLB-V-15 (A = 15 mm)
FLB-V-20 (A = 20 mm)
FLB-V-25 (A = 25 mm)
FLB-V-30 (A = 30 mm)
FLB-V-40 (A = 40 mm)
All dimensions in mm
Dim. A =
Length of active
measuring range: